
oloing reported candidates are provisionally sclected for admission into UG (Phasc-1ll, Spot Admission) flor the session 200 
ave to take admission on Date- 03-11-202510:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) & 06-11-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) positively by 

ing al the necessary documents in original & Photocopies for verification along with the total admission fees will be deposited 
iy a he College in online mode (Net Bankine/Bank Challan/NEET/UPL ete.) only in the Bank Account details as mentioncd below, 

1ailing which their claim for admission shall be forfeited. Cash transaction is strictly prohibited. Bank Account Details: 
Bank Account No. : 106932003000031 
IFSC Code: 1OBAOROGB01 

Name of he Bank & Branch: Odisha Gramva Bank.College Campus Branch, Takatpur, Baripada 

Note: 
Name of the Account Holder: Principal, M.P.C. (Autonomous) College, Baripada 
1) College Leaving Certificate (CLC) is mandatory for admission. 
2) Ater depositing the Admission Fees in online mode. the students are to submit their online payment receipts in the College Open Stage 
compulsory n Dated 03-| 1-2025 & 06-1-2025 for (Phase-Ill, Spot Admission) for the session 2025-26 
3) The non-payment of Admission fees within the dateline will lead to cancellation of admission. 

SI# Barcode No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 
No.A-16 (1-A) : 38Yd Date : 01-11-2025 
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13 

14 
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Merit List of UG Phase-I, Spot Selection-2025-26 
Applicant Name 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

25D708857 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

25D702499 SANATAN PALEYA 

25D701465 AJIT AMARENDRA PANDA 

25D708997 SITA MURMU 

25D704811 MADHUSMITA DUTTA 

25D705881 RAMA CHANDRA MURMU 

25D702625 BHUMIKA BEHERA 

25D702877 FARIDA KHATUN 

25D702877 FARIDA KHATUN 

25D710129 SAILENDRA MOHANTA 

25D701123 SITARAM HEMBRAM 

25D703071 MAHESH BARIK 

25D705307 MINATI HEMBRAM 

25D710129 SAILENDRA MOHANTA 

25D701465 AJIT AMARENDRA PANDA 

25D703667 JYOTIRANJAN MARNDI 

25D702877 FARIDA KHATUN 

Mark (%) 

70 

65.5 

52 

50.17 

77.2 

65.33 

57.33 

56 

56 

48.83 

37.83 

61.67 

56.33 

48.83 

52 

66 

56 

Waiting 
Rank 

2 

4 

6 

4 

1 

5 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

2 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female SEBC 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Category 

Page 1 of 2 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

ST 

Gen 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

ST 

Gen 

Board Name 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha ARTS 

CHSE, Odisha 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CHSE, Odisha 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

Stream 

CHSE, Odisha 

ARTS 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CHSE, Odisha 

ARTS 

ARTS 

CHSE, Odisha ARTS 

ARTS 

CHSE, Odisha ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Subject 

ARTS 

Economics 

ARTS 

Economics 

Economics 

Education 

English 

English 

English 

Horne Science 

Industrial 

Sociology 

ARTS Political Science! 

Industrial 

ARTS Political Science 

Sociology 
Industriai 

Sociology 

Public 

Administration 

Santali 

Admission 

Sociology 

Fees 

1481 

1481 

1611 

1531 

1491 

1481 

1491 

1541 

1491 

1611 

j431 

Psychology 1661 

1611 

1481 

1611 

1481 

1491 



SI# 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

6 

7 

2 

3 

2 

Barcode No. 

4 

25D708731 

25D706737 

|Applicant Name 

25D707299 

NABAKISHOR MAJHI 

25D709899 BHABANI MAJHI 

25D709547 

BIMALA HANSDAH 

25D701929 TANUSHREE SARANGI 

NAMITA PARIDA 

DURGABATI NAIK 

25D701795 PARBATI TUDU 

25D706349 PRATAP DUARI 

25D708767 SAUMYARANJAN GHANA 

25D705037 RAJIB MARNDI 

25D701043 SHANKAR MARNDI 

25D709547 DURGABATI NAIK 

25D704113 sUMIT KARUA 

25D703173 BRUNDABAN SINGH 

Documents Submission at the time of admission: 

25D708767 SAUMYARANJAN GHANA 

Mark (%) 

69 

64.8 

55 

77.5 

7 Original Migration Certificate. 

67 

60.8 

56 

59.33 

58.83 

58 

55.67 

60.8 

68 

56.5 

Three (3) recent Colour Passport Size Photographs. 

58.83 

Original & Photocopy of 10th Certificate & Marksheet. 

Waiting 
Rank 

5 Original Conduct Certificate from the Institution last attended. 

2 

4 

Original ST/SC/other Reservation Certficates, lf applicable 

Memo No. 3883_I Date 01-11-2025 

5 

3 

9 

6 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

3 

5 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Printout of your Common Application Form UG (Phase-III, Spot Selection) 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Original College Leaving Certificate (CLC) from the Institution last attended. 

Male 

Male 

Board Name Category 

ST 

Page 2 of 2 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

ST 

SEBC 

CHSE, Odisha | Science 

CHSE, Odisha 

CBSE, New Biological 
Delhi 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

CHSE, Odisha 

3 Original & Photocopy of Higher Secondary/+2 or Equivalent Examinations Certificate & Marksheet. 

CHSE, Odisha 

Stream 

CHSE, Odisha 

Biological 

CHSE, Odisha Science 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CBSE, New Physical 
Delhi 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

CBSE, New 
Delhi 

Science 

Physical CHSE, Odisha science 

Biological 
Science 

Biological 
Science 

Biological 

Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Physical 
Science 

Self 
Financing 

Self 

Financing 

Self CHSE, Odisha Financing 

Subject 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Geology 

Geology 

Geology 

Geology 

Mathematics 

BBA 

Computer 
Science 

Computer 
Science 

Principal, 
M.P.C. Autonomous College, 

Takhatpur, Baripada. 

Admission 

Fees 

Principal, ef. I 9o 
M.P.C. Autonomous College, 

Takhatpur, Baripada. 

1531 

1531 

1531 

1542 

1542 

1531 

1531 

1674 

1674 

1531 

1531 

1531 

11611 

Copy to all Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission /Accounts Bursar / Academic Bursar /HC/ DA 
Admission/ Collection Counter / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & he is requested to upload the Merit list in 
the College Website. 

11531 

11674 
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