## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

No.A-16 (1-A) : 3882 // Date : 01-11-2025

The following reported candidates are provisionally selected for admission into UG (Phase-III, Spot Admission) for the session 2025-26. They have to take admission on Date- 03-11-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) & 06-11-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) positively by submitting all the necessary documents in original & Photocopies for verification along with the total admission fees will be deposited directly at the College in online mode (Net Banking/Bank Challan/NEFT/UPI etc.) only in the Bank Account details as mentioned below, failing which their claim for admission shall be forfeited. Cash transaction is strictly prohibited.

**Bank Account Details:** 

Bank Account No.: 106932003000031

IFSC Code: IOBA0ROGB01

Name of the Bank & Branch: Odisha Gramya Bank, College Campus Branch, Takatpur, Baripada

Name of the Account Holder: Principal, M.P.C. (Autonomous) College, Baripada

Note:

1) College Leaving Certificate (CLC) is mandatory for admission.

2) After depositing the Admission Fees in online mode, the students are to submit their online payment receipts in the College Open Stage compulsory on Dated 03-11-2025 & 06-11-2025 for (Phase-III, Spot Admission) for the session 2025-26

3) The non-payment of Admission fees within the dateline will lead to cancellation of admission.

Merit List of UG Phase-III. Spot Selection-2025-26

Merit List of OG Phase-III, Spot Selection-2025-20										
SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	Gender	Category	Board Name	Stream	Subject	Admission Fees
1	25D708857	AJAY KUMAR SINGH	70	2	Male	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	ARTS	Economics	1481
2	25D702499	SANATAN PALEYA	65.5	4	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Economics	1481
3	25D701465	AJIT AMARENDRA PANDA	52	6	Male	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Economics	1611
4	25D708997	SITA MURMU	50.17	4	Female	ST	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Education	1531
5	25D704811	MADHUSMITA DUTTA	77.2	1	Female	Gen	CBSE, New Delhi	ARTS	English	1491
6	25D705881	RAMA CHANDRA MURMU	65.33	4	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	English	1481
7	25D702625	BHUMIKA BEHERA	57.33	5	Female	SEBC	CBSE, New Delhi	ARTS	English	1491
8	25D702877	FARIDA KHATUN	56	2	Female	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Horne Science	1541
9	25D702877	FARIDA KHATUN	56	1	Female	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Industrial Sociology	1491
10	25D710129	SAILENDRA MOHANTA	48.83	2	Male	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Industrial Sociology	1611
11	25D701123	SITARAM HEMBRAM	37.83	3	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Industrial Sociology	i481
12	25D703071	MAHESH BARIK	61.67	3	Male	SEBC	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Political Science	1611
13	25D705307	MINATI HEMBRAM	56.33	4	Female	ST	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Political Science	1481
14	25D710129	SAILENDRA MOHANTA	48.83	3	Male	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Psychology	1661
15	25D701465	AJIT AMARENDRA PANDA	52	2	Male	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Public Administration	1611
16	25D703667	JYOTIRANJAN MARNDI	66	1	Male	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	ARTS	Santali	1481
17	25D702877	FARIDA KHATUN	56	2	Female	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	ARTS	Sociology	1491

22.00										
SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Mark (%)	Waiting Rank	Gender	Category	Board Name	Stream	Subject	Admission Fees
1	25D708731	NABAKISHOR MAJHI	69	2	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	Biological Science	Botany	1531
2	25D706737	BIMALA HANSDAH	64.8	4	Female	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	Biological Science	Botany	1531
3	25D709899	BHABANI MAJHI	55	5	Female	ST	CHSE, Odisha	Biological Science	Botany	1531
4	25D701929	TANUSHREE SARANGI	77.5	3	Female	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	Biological Science	Zoology	1542
5	25D707299	NAMITA PARIDA	67	9	Female	Gen	CHSE, Odisha	Biological Science	Zoology	1542
1	25D709547	DURGABATI NAIK	60.8	6	Female	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	Physical Science	Chemistry	1531
2	25D701795	PARBATI TUDU	56	8	Female	ST	CHSE, Odisha	Physical Science	Chemistry	1531
3	25D706349	PRATAP DUARI	59.33	3	Male	SEBC	CHSE, Odisha	Physical Science	Geology	1674
4	25D708767	SAUMYARANJAN GHANA	58.83	4	Male	SEBC	CHSE, Odisha	Physical Science	Geology	1674
5	25D705037	RAJIB MARNDI	58	5	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	Physical Science	Geology	1531
6	25D701043	SHANKAR MARNDI	55.67	6	Male	ST	CHSE, Odisha	Physical Science	Geology	1531
7	25D709547	DURGABATI NAIK	60.8	1	Female	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	Physical Science	Mathematics	1531
1	25D704113	SUMIT KARUA	68	1	Male	Gen	CBSE, New Delhi	Self Financing	ВВА	11611
2	25D703173	BRUNDABAN SINGH	56.5	3	Male	ST	CBSE, New Delhi	Self Financing	Computer Science	11531
3	25D708767	SAUMYARANJAN GHANA	58.83	5	Male	SEBC	CHSE, Odisha	Self Financing	Computer Science	11674

## Documents Submission at the time of admission:

- Printout of your Common Application Form UG (Phase-III, Spot Selection)
- Original & Photocopy of 10th Certificate & Marksheet.
- Original & Photocopy of Higher Secondary/+2 or Equivalent Examinations Certificate & Marksheet.
- Original College Leaving Certificate (CLC) from the Institution last attended.
- Original Conduct Certificate from the Institution last attended.
- Three (3) recent Colour Passport Size Photographs.
- Original Migration Certificate. 7
- Original ST/SC/other Reservation Certficates, If applicable

Principal,

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada.

Memo No. <u>3883</u> // Date <u>01-11-2025</u>

Copy to all Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission /Accounts Bursar / Academic Bursar /HC/ DA, Admission/ Collection Counter / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & he is requested to upload the Merit list in the College Website.

M.P.C. Autonomous College,

Takhatpur, Baripada.

Dam 33/11/25